
Qualifying Practice - LMP3
4 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps

Sector Analysis

European Le Mans Series

Crossing the pit laneB

Lap Time Elapsed T. Spd

Session BestPersonal Best

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3D Lap Time Elapsed T. SpdSector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3D

Invalidated LapLap under Red Flag

Ligier JS P320 - NissanRLR M Sport

5
2.Daniel ALI

1.James DAYSON 3.Bailey VOISIN LMP3

2:50.053 1 2:50.05337.0681:09.0831:03.902 237.13

B4:43.516 2 7:33.5691:31.9392:08.0561:03.521 79.73

3:23.012 3 10:56.58136.2611:10.3511:36.400 210.83

2:13.777 4 13:10.35834.4281:00.57238.777 263.63

2:13.930 5 15:24.28834.2841:00.86138.785 264.33

2:13.861 6 17:38.14934.3691:00.65938.833 265.63

2:13.313 7 19:51.46234.2901:00.28938.734 264.93

2:13.617 8 22:05.07934.3501:00.47438.793 266.23

Ligier JS P320 - NissanTeam Virage

8
2.Bernardo PINHEIRO

1.Julien GERBI 3.Gillian HENRION LMP3

B4:31.892 1 4:31.8921:20.0801:11.4192:00.393 181.23

6:08.349 2 10:40.24134.8911:01.8944:31.564 245.23

2:12.945 3 12:53.18634.36059.65738.928 258.03

2:12.513 4 15:05.69934.33859.32638.849 259.23

2:13.064 5 17:18.76334.77359.42838.863 261.73

2:12.080 6 19:30.84334.25459.08938.737 261.73

2:14.967 7 21:45.81036.94259.34938.676 261.13

Ligier JS P320 - NissanEurointernational

11
2.Adam ALI

1.Matthew Richard BELL LMP3

2:56.984 1 2:56.98438.0411:07.6691:11.274 220.22

B4:49.023 2 7:46.0071:33.3902:07.0691:08.564 79.42

3:18.690 3 11:04.69736.7111:09.3351:32.644 224.32

2:15.970 4 13:20.66734.6031:01.83639.531 257.42

2:13.798 5 15:34.46534.3501:00.51938.929 261.12

2:12.858 6 17:47.32334.07759.98438.797 263.02

2:13.182 7 20:00.50534.42959.93138.822 263.02

Duqueine M30 - D08 - NissanWTM by Rinaldi Racing

12
2.Leonard WEISS

1.Torsten KRATZ 3.Oscar TUNJO LMP3

B5:15.326 1 5:15.3261:34.2791:17.5912:23.456 220.23

5:31.696 2 10:47.02236.5131:06.1803:49.003 243.03

2:12.902 3 12:59.92433.9311:00.49538.476 267.63

2:12.259 4 15:12.18334.13659.87338.250 270.23

2:12.262 5 17:24.44533.9111:00.04138.310 271.63

2:18.893 6 19:43.33834.7491:03.25040.894 231.53

2:12.333 7 21:55.67133.9301:00.15938.244 270.93

Ligier JS P320 - NissanRLR M Sport

15
2.Nick ADCOCK

1.Michael JENSEN 3.Gael JULIEN LMP3

3:12.074 1 3:12.07455.3441:07.4421:09.288 223.43

B5:06.541 2 8:18.6151:34.8342:11.7531:19.954 72.83

2:50.704 3 11:09.31940.1781:13.11657.410 225.83

2:13.017 4 13:22.33634.0341:00.35338.630 266.23

2:12.840 5 15:35.17634.0331:00.27338.534 266.23

2:16.204 6 17:51.38034.8391:02.92338.442 269.63

2:11.847 7 20:03.22733.86259.61338.372 268.93

Ligier JS P320 - NissanCOOL Racing

17
2.Cédric OLTRAMARE

1.Miguel CRISTÓVÃO 3.Manuel ESPIRITO SANTO LMP3

B8:44.524 1 8:44.5245:29.9741:06.7382:07.812 208.03

2:32.511 2 11:17.03534.5411:02.83055.140 229.13

2:12.880 3 13:29.91533.9911:00.29338.596 264.93

2:12.699 4 15:42.61434.0531:00.13538.511 266.23

2:11.887 5 17:54.50133.85459.48438.549 267.63

Ligier JS P320 - NissanRacing Spirit of Leman

31
2.Jean-Ludovic FOUBERT

1.Jacques WOLFF 3.Antoine DOQUIN LMP3

2:45.469 1 2:45.46936.2841:05.1001:04.085 247.43

B4:26.499 2 7:11.9681:35.6102:07.88743.002 74.63

3:37.439 3 10:49.40737.5411:06.3401:53.558 222.03

2:13.570 4 13:02.97734.3001:00.33738.933 259.93

2:13.832 5 15:16.80934.3931:00.54638.893 262.43

2:13.586 6 17:30.39534.2491:00.42638.911 263.63

2:16.723 7 19:47.11835.2651:02.42939.029 253.83

2:13.369 8 22:00.48734.3701:00.29438.705 264.33

Ligier JS P320 - NissanUltimate

35
2.Jean-Baptiste LAHAYE

1.Louis ROSSI 3.Matthieu LAHAYE LMP3

3:05.710 1 3:05.71041.8721:09.0561:14.782 172.32

B5:05.148 2 8:10.8581:36.4392:12.6771:16.032 76.42

3:14.062 3 11:24.92035.1031:04.9371:34.022 226.22

2:13.408 4 13:38.32834.1571:00.43238.819 264.32

2:12.605 5 15:50.93333.8481:00.05638.701 265.62

2:12.769 6 18:03.70234.16159.81538.793 266.22

2:12.800 7 20:16.50234.18659.94538.669 265.62

Ligier JS P320 - NissanInter Europol Competition

88
2.Kai ASKEY

1.Alexander BUKHANTSOV 3.Pedro PERINO LMP3

B3:57.253 1 3:57.2531:01.2291:07.4021:48.622 237.13

7:21.970 2 11:19.22334.8911:02.4445:44.635 253.83

2:13.244 3 13:32.46734.1701:00.38838.686 264.93

2:12.916 4 15:45.38334.1171:00.14038.659 264.33

2:12.061 5 17:57.44433.92759.62238.512 265.63

2:12.244 6 20:09.68834.19859.53438.512 266.23
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